
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BAKER CJ EE 89641 AA
1 T: 90 90BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 AA
3 T: 88 88CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 AA
4 T: 85 85HUFTON RN EE 106438 AA
4 T: 85 85SIMKIN MA EE 99922 AA
6 T: 84 84BILVERSTONE NJ EE 43910 AA
6 T: 84 84FRANKS RA EE 27000 AA
8 T: 82 82POINTER DG EE 30268 AA
8 T: 82 82SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
10 T: 81 81HERRIEVEN S EE 109954 AA
10 T: 81 81RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
10 T: 81 81TATE G EE 48253 AA
13 T: 79 79BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
14 T: 78 78CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
14 T: 78 78WILSON DJ EE 39051 AA
16 T: 77 77COY AT EE 3327 AA
16 T: 77 77CRAVEN MA EE 22279 AA
16 T: 77 77HARDING J EE 72207 AA
16 T: 77 77LACEY J EE 89799 AA
16 T: 77 77SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
21 T: 76 76BARNARD PJ EE 34389 AA
21 T: 76 76BUTTERS RC EE 104974 AA
21 T: 76 76POPE A EE 108278 AA
24 T: 75 75MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA
24 T: 75 75REED T EE 112174 AA
26 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA

Yes27 T: 73 73WOOLLEY CM EE 111369 AA
Yes28 T: 71 71BATES J EE 45326 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 A
2 T: 85 85PARSONS MJ EE 115252 A
3 T: 83 83EDWARDS S EE 110944 A
4 T: 81 81FREEMAN P EE 105062 A
4 T: 81 81GRAY PJ EE 103289 A
4 T: 81 81KEYMER MR EE 21362 A

Yes4 T: 81 81MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
4 T: 81 81ORR N EE 70648 A

Yes4 T: 81 81SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
10 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 A

Yes11 T: 79 79PARSONS K EE 20805 A
Yes12 T: 78 78BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 A

12 T: 78 78VINCINI R EE 83245 A
14 T: 77 77ALEXANDER F EE 102033 A

Yes14 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 85130 A
14 T: 77 77RIMINGTON K EE 67301 A

Yes14 T: 77 77SAYER D EE 5503 A
18 T: 76 76TRETT MA EE 109182 A
19 T: 74 74GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 A

Yes20 T: 73 73FOX S EE 71918 A
Yes21 T: 72 72CUNDALL E EE 102412 A

21 T: 72 72DYKES MJ EE 15664 A
Yes23 T: 71 71BARNARD J EE 29112 A
Yes24 T: 70 70FOX B EE 71917 A

24 T: 70 70PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
26 T: 69 69BOTT A EE 6336 A
26 T: 69 69CONWAY M EE 86989 A
26 T: 69 69KEATLEY P EE 712 A
26 T: 69 69KISIELOWSKI W EE 111125 A
30 T: 68 68JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A

Yes31 T: 66 66BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 A
32 T: 65 65HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79HOWARD MW EE 120174 B

2 T: 77 77HILL SC EE 70915 B*
3 T: 75 75BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 B
4 T: 73 73KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
5 T: 72 72CHAPMAN P EE 111792 B
5 T: 72 72CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 B
5 T: 72 72JONES T EE 29151 B
8 T: 71 71BUTTERS PH EE 113528 B
8 T: 71 71MEADOWS B EE 11003 B

Yes10 T: 70 70BROWN JCD EE 13709 B
10 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes12 T: 69 69MARTIN J EE 119399 B
13 T: 67 67BAXTER BG EE 107356 B
13 T: 67 67PIGGIN D EE 24716 B

Yes15 T: 66 66BROWN PK EE 88592 B
Yes16 T: 65 65BROWN A EE 121717 B
Yes16 T: 65 65FISHER B EE 11530 B
Yes16 T: 65 65PORTER I EE 106742 B

19 T: 64 64BOOTH J EE 117408 B
19 T: 64 64GRAY P EE 105775 B
21 T: 59 59DYSON S EE 106644 B
21 T: 59 59ELLIOT W EE 123011 B
21 T: 59 59HILL CW EE 88139 B
24 T: 58 58COULSON R EE 80930 B
25 T: 55 55CHRISTENSEN S EE 106394 B

Yes26 T: 46 46HOUGHTON M EE 69077 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78TYERS D EE 120584 C
2 T: 73 73MOULE A EE 118894 C
3 T: 69 69MOULE G EE 118895 C

Yes3 T: 69 69REDMILE E EE 115632 C*
3 T: 69 69SLATER L EE 119441 C

Yes6 T: 67 67CRUM IF EE 118911 C
6 T: 67 67RANDALL TR EE 71003 C

Yes8 T: 65 65BROWN F EE 120989 C
Yes8 T: 65 65HEWSON R EE 118623 C

8 T: 65 65WILLCOCK R EE 122106 C
11 T: 64 64GRINDLING M EE 124022 C*
11 T: 64 64HIRONS J EE 118659 C*
13 T: 61 61BUSH GS EE 29817 C
13 T: 61 61COOPER M EE 118235 C*
15 T: 59 59GRAY MJ EE 92271 C
15 T: 59 59POINTER HJ EE 38856 C
17 T: 58 58WARD A EE 124227 C*
18 T: 57 57BOWKER SE EE 122877 C*

Yes18 T: 57 57GREEN P EE 43292 C
18 T: 57 57MCCLEAN D EE 123009 C*
21 T: 56 56MARTIN P EE 122979 C
21 T: 56 56OWEN F EE 123127 C*
21 T: 56 56TWINN RJ EE 111570 C
21 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
25 T: 55 55BURTON D EE 118304 C*

Yes26 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes27 T: 50 50HALL S EE 117084 C
Yes28 T: 48 48HOWSON K EE 118835 C
Yes28 T: 48 48WIECZERZYNSKI S EE 124065 C*

30 T: 46 46PETERSON C EE 115523 C*
31 T: 45 45DYSON H EE 124335 C*

Yes32 T: 43 43FORREST CA EE 124064 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69MOULE G EE 118895 CLT

Yes2 T: 67 67CRUM IF EE 118911 CLT
Yes3 T: 65 65BROWN F EE 120989 CLT

4 T: 64 64BOOTH J EE 117408 CLT
5 T: 46 46PETERSON C EE 115523 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83EDWARDS S EE 110944 JNR
2 T: 81 81GRAY PJ EE 103289 JNR
3 T: 75 75REED T EE 112174 JNR

Yes4 T: 73 73WOOLLEY CM EE 111369 JNR
Yes5 T: 69 69REDMILE E EE 115632 JNR

5 T: 69 69SLATER L EE 119441 JNR
7 T: 64 64GRINDLING M EE 124022 JNR
8 T: 45 45DYSON H EE 124335 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72CHAPMAN P EE 111792 LDY
2 T: 71 71BUTTERS PH EE 113528 LDY
3 T: 69 69CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
3 T: 69 69MOULE G EE 118895 LDY
5 T: 65 65WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
6 T: 64 64HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
7 T: 59 59POINTER HJ EE 38856 LDY
8 T: 57 57BOWKER SE EE 122877 LDY
9 T: 55 55CHRISTENSEN S EE 106394 LDY

Yes10 T: 50 50HALL S EE 117084 LDY
Yes11 T: 48 48HOWSON K EE 118835 LDY
Yes11 T: 48 48WIECZERZYNSKI S EE 124065 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BAKER CJ EE 89641 SNR
1 T: 90 90BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 SNR
3 T: 89 89WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
4 T: 88 88CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 SNR
5 T: 85 85HUFTON RN EE 106438 SNR
5 T: 85 85PARSONS MJ EE 115252 SNR
5 T: 85 85SIMKIN MA EE 99922 SNR
8 T: 84 84BILVERSTONE NJ EE 43910 SNR
9 T: 82 82SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
10 T: 81 81FREEMAN P EE 105062 SNR
10 T: 81 81HERRIEVEN S EE 109954 SNR
10 T: 81 81KEYMER MR EE 21362 SNR

Yes10 T: 81 81MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
10 T: 81 81ORR N EE 70648 SNR
10 T: 81 81RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes10 T: 81 81SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
17 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
18 T: 79 79BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR

Yes18 T: 79 79PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
Yes20 T: 78 78BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR

20 T: 78 78CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
20 T: 78 78TYERS D EE 120584 SNR
20 T: 78 78VINCINI R EE 83245 SNR
20 T: 78 78WILSON DJ EE 39051 SNR
25 T: 77 77ALEXANDER F EE 102033 SNR
25 T: 77 77HARDING J EE 72207 SNR

Yes25 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 85130 SNR
25 T: 77 77HILL SC EE 70915 SNR
25 T: 77 77LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
25 T: 77 77SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
31 T: 76 76BARNARD PJ EE 34389 SNR
31 T: 76 76BUTTERS RC EE 104974 SNR
31 T: 76 76POPE A EE 108278 SNR
31 T: 76 76TRETT MA EE 109182 SNR
35 T: 75 75BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 SNR
35 T: 75 75MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
37 T: 74 74ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR

Yes38 T: 73 73FOX S EE 71918 SNR
38 T: 73 73MOULE A EE 118894 SNR
40 T: 72 72CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 SNR

Yes40 T: 72 72CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
40 T: 72 72JONES T EE 29151 SNR
43 T: 71 71MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
44 T: 70 70PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
45 T: 69 69KISIELOWSKI W EE 111125 SNR

Yes45 T: 69 69MARTIN J EE 119399 SNR
47 T: 68 68JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR

Yes48 T: 66 66BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 SNR
Yes49 T: 65 65BROWN A EE 121717 SNR
Yes49 T: 65 65HEWSON R EE 118623 SNR

49 T: 65 65HOUGHTON MM EE 98708 SNR
52 T: 64 64GRAY P EE 105775 SNR
53 T: 61 61COOPER M EE 118235 SNR
54 T: 59 59DYSON S EE 106644 SNR
54 T: 59 59ELLIOT W EE 123011 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 58 58WARD A EE 124227 SNR
57 T: 57 57MCCLEAN D EE 123009 SNR
58 T: 56 56MARTIN P EE 122979 SNR
58 T: 56 56TWINN RJ EE 111570 SNR
60 T: 55 55BURTON D EE 118304 SNR

Yes61 T: 43 43FORREST CA EE 124064 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84FRANKS RA EE 27000 VET
2 T: 82 82POINTER DG EE 30268 VET
3 T: 81 81TATE G EE 48253 VET

Yes4 T: 79 79HOWARD MW EE 120174 VET
5 T: 77 77COY AT EE 3327 VET
5 T: 77 77CRAVEN MA EE 22279 VET
5 T: 77 77RIMINGTON K EE 67301 VET

Yes5 T: 77 77SAYER D EE 5503 VET
9 T: 74 74GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 VET
10 T: 73 73KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
11 T: 72 72DYKES MJ EE 15664 VET

Yes12 T: 71 71BARNARD J EE 29112 VET
Yes12 T: 71 71BATES J EE 45326 VET
Yes14 T: 70 70BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET

14 T: 70 70FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes14 T: 70 70FOX B EE 71917 VET

17 T: 69 69BOTT A EE 6336 VET
17 T: 69 69CONWAY M EE 86989 VET
17 T: 69 69KEATLEY P EE 712 VET
20 T: 67 67BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
20 T: 67 67PIGGIN D EE 24716 VET
20 T: 67 67RANDALL TR EE 71003 VET

Yes23 T: 66 66BROWN PK EE 88592 VET
Yes24 T: 65 65FISHER B EE 11530 VET
Yes24 T: 65 65PORTER I EE 106742 VET

26 T: 61 61BUSH GS EE 29817 VET
27 T: 59 59GRAY MJ EE 92271 VET
27 T: 59 59HILL CW EE 88139 VET
27 T: 59 59POINTER HJ EE 38856 VET
30 T: 58 58COULSON R EE 80930 VET

Yes31 T: 57 57GREEN P EE 43292 VET
32 T: 56 56OWEN F EE 123127 VET
32 T: 56 56WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Yes34 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes35 T: 46 46HOUGHTON M EE 69077 VET
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